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EXPOSED THERMOSTATIC MIXER
A4917
A4817
A4717
A2917
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SPECIFICATION AND ITEM MEASUREMENTS

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
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OPERATION OF VALVE

INSTALLATION
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CARE AND MAINTENANCE
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CARE AND MAINTENANCE

SERVICING

WARRANTY
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TROUBLESHOOTING
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